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101 3 Bates, Erin Jeanne P 1/5/2012 751-0484 1347 Ballesteros Drive The Villages, Fl  32162 ej251bates@gmail.com Savannah Center

102 5 Hoffman, Ellen K. P 406-2930 1317 Santa Maria Ave. The Villages, Fl  32159 ekhoffman39@comcast.net Hope Lutheran Chucrch
Hoffman, Richard H. P 409-7006 1317 Santa Maria Ave. The Villages, Fl  32159 rhoffman72@comcast.net
Borrowman, C. Dale P 753-6278 2866 Carriage Court The Villages, FL  32162 dale.borrowman@thevillages.com
Wahl, Peter F. P 753-6286 2017 Allende Avenue The Villages, FL  32159 Pete.Wahl@TheVillages.com

103 2 Tharp, Claudette P 750-1760 3392 Atwell Avenue The Villages, FL  32162  claudette@tharp.com Saddlebrook Rec Center
Tharp, Doug P 750-1760 3392 Atwell Avenue The Villages, FL  32162  dtharp@embarqmail.com
Mertz, Jacob R. P 750-9220 3363 Atwell Avenue The villages, fl.  32161 JJMertz48@comcast.net

104 4 Cady, George F. P 751-1409 2279 Pawley's Island Path The Villages, FL 32162 cady2279@att.net Pimlico Rec Center
Cady, Joan B A 751-1409 2279 Pawley's Island Path The Villages, FL 32162 cady2279@att.net
Evans, Cynthia A P 11/5/2009 430-1836 2327 Welcome Way The Villages, FL  32162 elac76@gmail.com
Evans, Haydn L. P 430-1836 2327 Welcome Way The Villages, FL  32162 haydn119@gmail.com
Francis, Patricia A. A 259-0088 2348 Clearwater Run The Villages, FL  32162 fra624@thevillages.net
Padget, Dennis L A 2347 Clearwater Run The Villages, FL 32162 DennisPadget@embarqmail.com

105 6 Coconut Grove Rec Center

106 4 Butler, Albert A. P 430-0368 923 Adams Lane The Villages, Fl  32162 alabutler@gmail.com Canal Street Rec Center
Butler, Marcia M. P 430-0368 923 Adams Lane The Villages, Fl  32162 marcia_butler@hotmail.com
Calandro, John P 3/3/2011 430-3425 1072 Winnsboro Drive The Villages, Fl  32162 jpc318@gmail.com
Hahnfeldt, Don V. A 751-6373 1793 Hartford Path The Villages, Fl  32162 dvhahnfeldt@cs.com

107 4 Burgess, Don P 750-1371 2243 Callaway Drive The Villages, FL  32162 donbrep@comcast.net Laurel Manor Rec Center
Burgess, Gail P 750-1371 2243 Callaway Drive The Villages, FL  32162 donbrep@comcast.net
Kelly, Kenneth W. P 259-8672 1807 Davidson Avenue The Villages, Fl  32162 KenWKelly@comcast.net
Schenk, Sharon P 259‐0334 515 Weston Manor Drive The Villages, Fl  32162 sharonsumterrep@comcast.net

108 4 Beeman, Deborah A. P 750-1025 1737 Anthea Road The Villages, FL  32162 dbee00@gmail.com Allamanda Rec Center
Gleim, Michael P 10/3/2013 350-5996 1595 Gibbes Way The Villages, FL  32162 mike53tv@comcast.net
Scarito, Kathryn P 259-4929 1530 Baylor Place The Villages, FL  32162 katmo2005@gmail.com
Strone, Jane P 2/7/2013 753‐8837 208 Windmere Court The Villages, FL  32162 agelesswonders@gmail.com
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109 3 Mills, Ron P 1/7/2010 259-3175 1264 Witherspoon The Villages, FL 32162 rdmills@aol.com Colony cottage Rec Center
Sullivan, Ed P 2/3/2011 750-0595 2448 Boiling Springs Ct. The Villages, FL 32162 sully2448@yahoo.com
Sullivan, Ronnie P 2/7/2013 750-0595 2448 Boiling Springs Ct. The Villages, FL 32162 ronnies2448@yahoo.com

110 4 Reed, Dennis P 4/5/2012 205-8100 2146 Foggy Brook Loop The Villages, Fl.  32162 denny43@embarqmail.com Sterling Heights Rec Center
Hooten, Sandra Lee  P 6/7/2012 259-4711 1792 Kane Place The Villages, Fl.  32162 sleh630@aol.com
Cooper, Joanne P  1/3/2013 350‐6799 2605 Buttonwood Run The Villages, Fl.  32162 cprnyfl@aol.com
Lazinski, Marie P  10/3/2013 259‐0969 1829 Pinnacle Place The Villages, Fl.  32162 Wpl61@aol.com
Lazinski, Walter P  10/3/2013 259‐0969 1829 Pinnacle Place The Villages, Fl.  32162 Wpl61@aol.com

111 4 Spencer, Diane P 11/5/2009 753-7455 3098 Eastfield Path The Villages, FL  32163 gatords66@googlemail.com Captiva Rec Center
Printz, Stephen P 9/4/2014 641‐780‐63882908 Braddock Ct The Villages, FL 32163 scprintz@hotmail.com
Jerry Prince P 6/2/2014 358‐1084 3180 Abana Path The Villages, FL 32163 jprincercsl@gmail.com

112 3 Flores, Eleazar P 748-3893 P O Box 560 Oxford, Florida  34484 charlief@tdconcrete.com Oxford Comm Bldg.
Hoopfer, Matthew R. P 10/3/2013 267-5458 10517 NE 27th Street Oxford, Florida  34484 matt.hoopfer@thevillages.com
Flores, Kelly P 748-3893 P O Box 560 Oxford, Florida  34484 charlief@tdconcrete.com
Staton, Tangie P 753-9515 P. O. Box 482 Wildwood, Fl  34785 trusu@cfl.rr.com
Hage, Brett T. A 446-0475 2210 CR 202 Oxford, Florida  34484 bretth@tddistribution.net

113 2 Royal Comm Bldg.

114 3 Gilpin, Diane P. P 330-1785 6014 SR 44W Lake Panasoffkee, Fl.  33538 dianegilpin@cfl.rr.com Lake Pan. Rec Center
Gilpin, Douglas D. P 330-1785 6014 SR 44W Lake Panasoffkee, Fl.  33538 dgilpin@cfl.rr.com
Stephens, Scott P 303-7305 4064 W SR 44 Lake Panasoffkee, Fl.  33538 venturaranch@mindspring.com

115 3 Keen, William R. P 303‐6634 7275 CR 219 Wildwood, Fl.   34785 bill@salescorpusa.com Wildwood Comm Bldg.
Smiley, Douglas E. P 727‐492‐74777257 CR 219 Wildwood, Fl.   34785 dsmiley@tangentmedia.com

116 2 Terry, Trina P 303-5935 6667 CR 150 Wildwood, Fl.  34785 trntrry@aol.com Continental CC

117 2 Coleman Comm Bldg.

118 3 Mask, Cristie L. P 303-2514 3432 SE 20th Lane Sumterville, FL 33585 randyandcristie@yahoo.com First united Methodist Church
Mask, Randy P 793-3930 3432 SE 20th Lane Sumterville, FL 33585 randyandcristie@yahoo.com
Hooten, Joseph A 3/3/2011 793-7879 P.O. Box 2434 Bushnell, FL 33513 jhooten3@cfl.rr.com
Hooten, Jennifer A 3/3/2011 793-7879 P.O. Box 2434 Bushnell, FL 33513 jhooten3@cfl.rr.com
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119 2 Center hill Comm Bldg.

120 3 Breeden, Garry D. P 793-4409 P. O. Box 1144 Bushnell, FL  33513 papa.2@embarqmail.com Bushnell Comm Bldg.
Krauss, Lee A. P 793-7780 2057 CR 546 Bushnell, FL  33513 leekrauss427@gmail.com
Jones, Johanna M. P 793-3895 1042 E. CR 478 Webster, FL  33597 bayleigh@embarqmail.com
Jones, Roger D. A 793-3895 1042 E. CR 478 Webster, FL  33597 bayleigh@embarqmail.com
Taylor, Marcia P 793-7304 7285 SE 27th Terrace Bushnell, FL  33513 flahaylady@embarqmail.com

121 2 Indian Hill Baptist Church

122 2 Renner, Howard L. P 793-5343 P. O. Box 594 Bushnell, FL  33513 hlrenner@embarqmail.com Croom-Acoochee Fire Station

123 2 Webster Comm Bldg.

124 1 Sarver, Kimber P 1/5/2012 407-722-10912100CR 711 Webster, Fl  33597 rsarver14@gmail.com Linden Comm Bldg.
Sarver, Rob P 1/5/2012 12100CR 711 Webster, Fl  33597 rsarver14@gmail.com

125 4 Lynch, Laura P 278-1057 1903 Iglesia Street The Villages, Fl  32159 laura.lynch@live.com El Sanago Rec Center
Qualls Barbara P 1/3/2013 751-1323 1311 Galindo Place The Villages Fl 32162 baqualls@centurylink netQualls, Barbara P 1/3/2013 751-1323 1311 Galindo Place The Villages, Fl.  32162 baqualls@centurylink.net
Richards, Evan B. P 259-2974 2131 Gerardo Avenue The Villages, FL  32159 evanbrichards@msn.com

126 5 Bondoc, Al P 751-0942 3113 Glenwood Place The Villages, FL  32162 z5wlbon@aol.com Savannah Rec Center
Cole, Barbara O. P 753-2055 1720 St. James Circle The Villages, FL  32162 barbaracole@embarqmail.com
Cole, Richard L. P 753-2055 1720 St. James Circle The Villages, FL  32162 richbarcole@embarqmail.com
Davis, Mike P 751-6956 3706 Auburndale Ave. The Villages, FL  32162  davan2@comcast.net

127 4 Davis, Gary P 11/5/2009 205-8950 2465 Violet Court The Villages, FL 32162 gdavis@sabaltrust.com Colony cottage Rec Center
Heathman, Ann P 1/5/2012 753-4654 419 Flossmoor Court The Villages, Fl  32162 annheathman@gmail.com
McMahon, Ronald P 3/7/2013 205-4647 507 Adeline Way The Villages, FL 32162 rcsl.ronmcmahon@gmail.com

128 4 Elliott, Joe P 4/4/2013 350-6586 2250 Jarvis Court The Villages, Fl.  32162 g.joee.mail@gmail.com
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Lewis, Mary P

1/5/2012  
Resigned 

1/3/13 674-9296 2464 Due West Drive The Villages, Fl  32162 mdlewis@embarqmail.com

Porta, John P

5/3/2012  
Resigned 

3/7/13 272-7882 1902 Armondo Drive The Villages, Fl. 32162 johnaporta@gmail.com

Bever, Jerry P
Resigned 

3/7/13 255-7735 1392 Harley Circle The Villages, Fl  32162 keywestoff@comcast.net

Hill, Woodrow J. P

1/8/2009 
Resigned 

3/7/13 793-9162 5098 N CR 470 Lake Panasoffkee, FL 33538 godivagirl55@msn.com
Nowe, Ed P 259-1488 1729 Campos Drive The Villages, FL  32162 ednowe@aol.com
Nowe, Rae P 259-1488 1729 Campos Drive The Villages, FL  32162 ednowe@aol.com
Jones, Karen P 12/2/2010 2202 Derringer Avenue The Villages, Fl.  32162 freedom912@rocketmail.com
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